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4.1.1. The institution has adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for teaching 

learning. Viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc. 

 

Supporting document: 

  

Sl.No Content 

1 781- Shooting Studio and Production Control Room 

2 783 – Gulzar ; Classroom capacity – 30 students 

3 784 – V Shantaram; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

4 782– Raj Kapoor; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

5 681- Madho Prasad Seminar Hall 

6 682 – Color Grading Lab 

7 683- Marks Tully (Exam Room) 

8 684 – Mentor’s Corner 

9 581 – Smt. Prabhdevi Banwarilal Saraf Library 

10 582 – iMac Lab 

11 583 – Sound Innovation Lab 

12 584 – Gerson D’Cunha; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 

13 585 – Lata Mangeshkar; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

14 481 – Dadasaheb Phalke; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

15 482 – Pranoy Roy; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 

16 484 – Alyque Padamsee ; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 

17 485– Satyajit Ray; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

18 4 th Floor – Collaboration Room (Common Room) 

19 184- Meeting of Minds (Conference Room) 

20 PDSA Turf 
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4.1.1 Availability of adequate infrastructure and physical facilities viz., classrooms, laboratories, 
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783 – Gulzar ; Classroom capacity – 30 students 

 



RSET’s 
 

Deviprasad Goenka Management College of Media Studies(DGMC) 

RSET Campus, S. V. Road, Malad (w), Mumbai 400 064, Maharashtra, India 

 

 

 

784 – V Shantaram; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 
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782– Raj Kapoor; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 
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681- Madho Prasad Seminar Hall 
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682 – Color Grading Lab 
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683- Marks Tully (Exam Room) 

 

684 – Mentor’s Corner 
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581 – Smt. Prabhdevi Banwarilal Saraf Library 
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582 – iMac Lab 
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584 – Gerson D’Cunha; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 

 

585 – Lata Mangeshkar; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 
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481 – Dadasaheb Phalke; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 

 

 
482 – Pranoy Roy; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 
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484 – Alyque Padamsee ; Classroom Capacity – 30 students 

 

485– Satyajit Ray; Classroom Capacity – 60 students 
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4th Floor – Collaboration Room (Common Room) 

 
184- Meeting of Minds (Conference Room) 
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PDSA Turf 

 

Latitude: 19.1771062 
Longitude: 72.8454376 
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